
Tentative Holiday List for 2025 - JK College, Fatehpur

List of Holidays are provided below.

Date Day Holiday Name

Jan 14 Tuesday Makar Sankranti

Jan 26 Sunday Republic Day

Mar 8 Saturday Maha Shivratri

Mar 17 Monday Holika Dahan

Mar 18 Tuesday Holi

Apr 10 Thursday Ram Navami

Apr 14 Monday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

Apr 18 Friday Good Friday

May 23 Friday Buddha Purnima

Jun 17 Tuesday Eid-ul-Adha (Bakrid)*

Jul 17 Thursday Muharram*

Aug 15 Friday Independence Day

Aug 19 Tuesday Raksha Bandhan

Aug 26 Tuesday Janmashtami

Sep 5 Friday Teachers' Day (Observed only partially)

Oct 2 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti

Oct 15 WedSun Durga Puja Holidays

Oct 20 Monday Lakshmi Puja

Oct 21 Tuesday Diwali



Oct 22 Wednesday Govardhan Puja

Oct 23 Thursday Bhai Dooj

Nov 2 Sunday Chhath Puja (Nahay Khay)

Nov 35 MonWed Chhath Main Days

Dec 25 Thursday Christmas Day

* Eid and Muharram dates are subject to moon sighting.

* The college may have internal circulars that provide short-term closures (e.g., semester breaks, election duty, etc.).


